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EXCAVATION

UNCLASSIFIED

GUARDRAIL SUMMARY

"N" = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL.

TOTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE TO SHOULDER BREAK POINT.

FLARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FROM LAST SECTION OF PARALLEL GUARDRAIL TO END OF GUARDRAIL.

W = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FROM BEGINNING OF TAPER TO END OF GUARDRAIL.
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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

TYPE 350

ATTENUATOR
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GUARDRAIL

FACED

SINGLE
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EA G NG

G = GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350

NG = NON-GATING IMPACT ATTENUATOR TYPE 350
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SUBTOTAL

PROJECT TOTALS:

ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS=5 EA.

III

TYPE

TL-3 TL-2 CURVED
SHOP

TYPE III

will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "grading".
excavation, fine grading, and clearing and grubbing 
Approximate quantities only.  Unclassified excavation, borrow 

STRAIGHT

LESS DEDUCTIONS FOR ANCHORS

SAY

GRAND TOTAL

EST. 5% FOR REPLACING TOP SOIL ON BORROW PITS

SUMMARY NO.1

SUBTOTAL SUMMARY NO.1

PROJECT SUBTOTAL

SUMMARY NO.2

SUBTOTAL SUMMARY NO.2

SUMMARY OF EARTHWORK

3B-1

-L- 10+57.00 11+38.05 LT 11+38.05 1

-L- 12+08.72 12+23.44 LT 12+08.72

-L-

-L-

11+53.06 RT 11+53.06 1

12+34.52 12+90.00 RT 12+34.52

3 3

50.00'

50.00'

12.50'

12.50'

37.50' 3

GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION = 25 SY
CLASS IV SUBGRADE STABILIZATION = 25 TONS
SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL = 25 CY
UNDERCUT EXCAVATION = 25 CY
INCIDENTAL STONE = 25 TONS
CONTINGENCY ITEMS:

25.00'

CAT-1

11+08.82

1

25.00' 25.00'

1

1

1 1

31

TYPE III     4 @ 18.75'=

-75.00'

-18.75' -56.25'

-L- STA. 10+50.00 TO STA. 11+44.01 (BEGIN BRIDGE)

-L- STA. 12+16.74 (END BRIDGE) TO STA. 12+90.00

AMF 03/16/2017
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0

0

WARRANT POINT

SHOP

CURVED
STRAIGHT

TEMPORARYLENGTH

-L- LT 75.00'

TEMPORARY AT-1     3 @ 6.25'=

2 112.5'

-18.75'

62.50'

37.50'

112.5'

112.5'

SEE SHEET TMP-4 (TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS) FOR TEMP. GUARDRAIL

B-6035

62.50'

1

IA-350 TL-2    1 @ 12'= -12.00'

12.00'

1 SEE SHEET TMP-4 (TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANS) FOR TEMP. GUARDRAIL11+53.06 RT-L-

11+22.80 12+29.59
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